AR88258-10 800-2500 10 5.25 x 19.0 x 22.0
13.34 x 48.26 x 55.88
AR88258-30 800-2500 30 5.25 x 19.0 x 22.0
13.34 x 48.26 x 55.88
AR88258-60 800-2500 60 7.0 x 19.0 x 22.0
17.78 x 48.26 x 55.88
AR88258-150 800-2500 150 17.25 x 19.0 x 26.25
44.45 x 48.26 x 66.67
AR88368-20 800-3600 20 5.25 x 19.0 x22.0
13.34 x 48.26 x 55.88
AR8829-10 800-2000 10 5.25 x 19.0 x 22.0
13.34 x 48.26 x 55.88
AR8829-30 800-2000 30 5.25 x 19.0 x 22.0
13.34 x 48.26 x 55.88
AR8829-50 800-2000 50 5.25 x 19.0 x 22.0
13.34 x 48.26 x 55.88
AR8829-100 800-2000 100 8.75 x 19.0 x 22.0
22.23 x 48.26 x 55.88
AR178238-10 1700-2300 10 5.25 x 19.0 x 22.0
13.34 x 48.26 x 55.88
AR178238-20 1700-2300 20 5.25 x 19.0 x 22.0
13.34 x 48.26 x 55.88
AR178238-30 1700-2300 30 5.25 x 19.0 x 22.0
13.34 x 48.26 x 55.88
AR178238-50 1700-2300 50 5.25 x 19.0 x 22.0
13.34 x 48.26 x 55.88
AR178238-100 1700-2300 100 8.75 x 19.0 x 26.0
22.23 x 48.26 x 66.04
AR178198-200 1750-1850 200 12.25 x 19.0 x 26.0
31.12 x 48.26 x 66.04
AR178228-300 1700-2120 300 15.75 x 19.0 x26.0
40.0 x 48.26 x 66.04
AR17839-10 1700-3000 10 5.25 x 19.0 x22.0
13.34 x 48.26 x 55.88
AR17839-30 1700-3000 30 5.25 x 19.0 x22.0
13.34 x 48.26 x 55.88
AR17839-50 1700-3000 50 8.75 x 19.0 x22.0
22.23 x 48.26 x 55.88
™ www.comtechpst .com
WIRELESS BAND LINEAR AMPLIFIERS
Input Overdrive ...........................10 dB above 1 dB compression